Armor by
next page
Key upgrades for your            R1200GS LC
Menu:
• Full Bike Overview
• The ULTIMATE Skid Plate
• Platform Footpegs
• Multi-Function Rear Rack

• HyperLite Brake Lights
• About BDCW
• How to Order Upgrades
BDCW Fork
Light Mount
Hepco-Becker
Upper Tank Bars
Hepco-Becker
Lower Engine Bars
BDCW Hyper-Lite
Light Plate Mount
BDCW Multi-Function
Rear Rack
BDCW Handlebar
Risers
WARN
Winch Lead
BDCW Rear Brake Reservoir Guard
with Powerlet Outlet
Remus Hexacone
Titanium Silencer
BDCW Radiator
Guards
Key upgrades for your            R1200GS LC
next pageprevious page F O R  M O R E  I N F O ,  C L I C K  O N  A N Y  I T E M  A B O V E
Rigid Industries
6” Single Row LED Light
Doubletake
Mirrors
Heidenau K60 tires
BDCW
The ULTIMATE
Skid Plate
Hyper-Lite
16 LED Auxiliary
Running/Brake Lights
BDCW
1” Light Mounts
Rigid Industries
Dually D2 LED Lights
Skene
LED Controller
BDCW Side Stand
Enlarger BDCW Platform
Footpegs